B - 57
PNEUMATICS
How to Order
Series DX2R
ISO#2 Interface Regulator
DX2R
1
P
2
C
3
� Sandwich Regulator (ISO #2)
� Regulation Port
P : P port regulation
A : A port regulation
B : B port regulation
� Gauge Type
Blank : Radial Type Gauge
C  : Cylinderical Gauge Type
(Single Only)
●SANDWICH REGULATOR FOR DX2
VALVE (ISO#2)
●LIGHT WEIGHT (760ｇ)&COMPACT
DESIGN (HEIGHT 53mm)
●HANDLE POSITION IS THE SAME FOR
ALL OPTIONS
●SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE HAS
HANDLE AND GAUGE ON THE SAME
SIDE (OPTIONAL)
Symbol
Model
DX2R-P P port regulation
A port regulation Rc (PT) 1/8
Relieving
Type
B port regulation
DX2R-A
DX2R-B
Regulation Port Pressure Gauge Port Size Pressure Governor Symbol
P1 P1 A P B R2 P2
P1 P1 A P B R2 P2
P1 P1 A P B R2 P2
DV2000
DS2000
DX2
DS3000
DS5000
DS6000
DV100
DS300
DW
DP300∙
3000∙5000
DM
DH
DV1000∙
3000∙4000
Construction/Component
B - 58
PNEUMATICS
Series DX2R
Series DX2R /Specifications
Component Parts
Proof Pressure
Max. Operating Pressure
Set Pressure Range
Pressure Gauge Port Size
Ambient and Fluid Temperature
Pressure Governor
Air Supply Side Eff.
Area(mm2) (Cv)
P � A
P � A